
Table 34. Nursery and Greenhouse Products, Mushrooms, and Sod: 1978 

All Farms 

AU NURSERY AND GREENHOUSE 
PRODUCTS (SEE TEXT) 

Rhode Island _______________ _ 

8ristol ________________ - _______ -- -- --
Kent ______________________________ _ 

Newport __________ -- ---- -------- ----
Providence ________ -- -- -- -_ ---_ -- ----
Washington ________________________ _ 

Forms not on moillisL _______________ _ 

BEDDING PLANTS 

Rhode Islond _______________ _ 

Newport ___________________________ _ 
Providence _________________________ _ 
Washington ________________________ _ 
All other counties ___________________ _ 

forms not on moillisL _______________ _ 

BULBS 

Rhode Island _______________ _ 

AU other counties ___________________ _ 

Farms not on maillisL _______________ _ 

CUT FLOWERS AND CUT FLORIST 
GREENS 

Rhode Island _______________ _ 

Sq. It. under 
gloss or other 

Forms protection Acres in open 

157 

6 
9 

21 
50 
35 

36 

B2 

7 
2B 

9 
4 

34 

10 

17 

950 113 

41 9B2 
63 456 

276 089 
248 020 
134 171 

186 395 

293 467 

50 290 
152 575 

2B 122 
18 500 

43 9BO 

23 775 

IB 200 

5 575 

41 OBO 

3492 

151 
8 

B49 
123 

2351 

10 

2 
(0) 
(0) 

Sales All Fanns 
($1.000) 

FOUAGE AND FLOWERING PlANTS 

Rhode Island _______________ _ 

9 789 1 Providence _________________________ _ 

559 Washington -- -- ------ -- -------------
143 All other counties ___________________ _ 

3 ~~6 Forms not on maillisL _______________ _ 

4 505 
NURSERY PRODUCTS 

Rhode Island _______________ _ 

Washington ________________________ _ 

VEGETABLE AND FLOWER SEEDS 
31 

15 
Rhode Island _______________ _ 

161 All other counties --------------------
Farms not on moillisL _______________ _ 

GREENHOUSE VEGETABLES 

(D) 
Rhode Island _______________ _ 

W h' t (0) (0) (0) OTHER NURSERY AND 
os Ing on ------------------------- (0) (D) 1361 GREENHOUSE PRODUCTS All other counties ___________________ _ 

Sq. ft. under 
gloss or other 

Forms protection A£res in open 

42 

/0 
7 
7 

IB 

57 

5 
14 
15 
IB 
5 

22 

17 

223 761 

45 165 
(D) 
(D) 

120 455 

325 635 

(D) 
191 924 

(D) 
(0) 

20 462 

(X) 

(X) 

15 620 

13 920 

I 700 

26 775 

IB 

(D) 
(D) 
(0) 

I 721 

(D) 
B46 
lOB 
613 
(D) 

I 727 

I 727 

(D) 

(D) 

(X) 

(D) 

Soles 
($1,000) 

673 

70 
133 
240 

230 

5 335 

(D) 
3 OB9 

249 
I 51B 

(D) 

2 B021 

2 B02 

19 

17 

(D) 

(D) Forms not on maillisL________________ 13 630 6~ Rhode Island _______________ _ 

~------------------------~ ~--------------------------~ 

Table 35, Other Crops: 1978, not shown 

Table 36, Operator Response to Land Held Under Foreign Ownership: 1978, not shown 

Table 37. Income From Machine Work, Customwork and Other Agricultural Services: 1978 

Forms with-

All Farms Income $1 to $250 to $500 to $1,000 to $5,000 to $10,000 to $20,000 to $30,000 
Farms ($1,000) $249 $499 $999 $4,999 $9,999 $19,999 29,999 or more 

Rhode Island ______________ _ - 53 209 19 4 6 13 7 3 - I 

Newport __________________________ _ - 9 16 2 I 3 2 I - - -Providence ________________________ _ 
- 15 31 6 2 - 3 3 I - -
- IB 152 3 I 3 6 2 2 - I Washington _______________________ _ 

Ail other counties ___________ . _______ _ - 4 II I - - 2 I - - -

- 7 (Z) 7 - - - - - - -Farms not on moillisL ______________ _ 

Table 38. Value of Agricultural Products Sold Directly to Consumers for Human Consumption: 1978 

Forms with-

Value $1 to $250 to $500 to $1,000 to $5,000 to $10,000 to $20,00010 $30,000 
Farms ($1,000) $249 $499 $999 $4,999 $9,999 $19,999 $29,999 or more 

All Farms 

Rhode Island ______________ _ - 193 I 468 2B 15 IB 75 19 19 B II 

- B 39 - I I 4 I - I -
6ristol ____________________________ _ 
Kent _____________________________ _ 

- 7 24 I I 2 I I I - -
- 37 261 4 3 3 14 9 2 - 2 
- 71 BOO 4 3 4 29 4 15 6 6 
- 40 317 7 4 3 17 4 I I 3 

Newport __________________________ _ 
Providence ________________________ _ 
Washington _______________________ _ 

Farms not on moillisL ______________ _ - 30 25 12 3 5 10 - - - -
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